
GREEN MEADOW PRIMARY SCHOOL (ACADEMY) 
 

CALENDAR LIST :SPRING TERM 2018 
 

ASSEMBLIES 
 

    INFANTS        JUNIORS 
 

January   12th Matt Cook (City Mission)  January  9th  Matt Cook (City Mission) 
   19th Year 1 Congratulations      16th  Year 6 Congratulations 
   26th Reception Congratulations    23rd Year 4 Congratulations 
February  2nd Year 2 Congratulations     30th  Year 5 Congratulations 
   9th  Reception Assembly   February 6th Class 4W 
   16th Class 1S       13th  Class 4B 
March  2nd Reception Congratulations     27th Year 3 Congratulations  
   9th Class 1J     March 6th  Class 5C 
   16th Year 2 Congratulations     13th Class 5B 
   23rd Year 1 Congratulations     20th Year 3/4 Congratulations  
            27th Year 5/6 Congratulations 
  

ALL PARENTS ARE WELCOME TO ATTEND ALL JUNIOR AND INFANT CLASS ASSEMBLIES 
 

 
OTHER EVENTS 
 
Anti bullying Workshops for the Whole School  - Thursday, 11th January 2018 AM 
Reception—Fairy Tales Workshop    - Monday, 15th January 2018 AM 
Artist in Residence to work with groups of pupils  - Thursday, 18th January 2018  
Year 6 & 4 —Explorer Dome Workshop   - Friday, 19th January 2018  
Lunch with the Boss      - Friday, 19th January 2018 
Year 6 Swimming       - Monday, 22nd January —Friday 2nd February 2018 
               (daily /inclusive) 
Year 5—INSPIRE workshops (8.50-10.30 a.m.) - Monday, 22nd January 2018 (5B) &  
            Thursday, 25th January 2018 (5C) 
Artist in Residence to work with groups of pupils  - Thursday, 25th January 2018  
Year 4—INSPIRE workshops (8.50-10.30 a.m.) - Monday, 29th January 2018 (4W) &  
             Thursday, 1st February 2018 (4B) 
Year 5—Viking Workshop     - Wednesday, 31st January 2018—all day 
Year 5 Swimming       - Monday, 5th February —Friday 16th February 2018 
               (daily /inclusive) 
Year 3—INSPIRE workshops (8.50-10.30 a.m.) - Monday, 5th February 2018 (3M) &  
             Thursday, 8th February 2018 (3D) 
Artist in Residence to work with groups of pupils  - Thursday, 8th February 2018  
Year 6—INSPIRE workshops (8.50-10.30 a.m.) - Monday, 12th February 2018 (6N) &  
             Thursday, 15th February 2018 (6W) 
 
Half – Term Holiday School Closes  - Friday, 16th February 2018 
    School Re-opens  - Monday, 26th February 2018 
 
Reception —‘Living Eggs’ initiative to start  - Eggs arrive Monday, 26th February 2018 
Year 4 Swimming       - Monday, 26th February —Friday 9th March 2018 
               (daily /inclusive) 
Year 2—INSPIRE workshops (8.50-10.30 a.m.) - Monday, 5th March 2018 (2B) &  
             Thursday, 8th February 2018 (2G) 
Year 3 Trip to The Mandir     - Thursday, 8th March 2018—(AM only) 
Parents’ Evening      - Thursday, 15th March 2018 - 3.40—9.00 p.m. 
Reception Trip—Ash End House Farm   - Friday, 16th March 2018—all day 
Animal Service  - Whole school workshop  - Friday, 23rd March 2018—all day 
Year 3—Well Being workshop Language Alive  - Monday, 26th March 2018—all day 
 
Easter Holidays  School Closes  - Thursday 29th March 2018 @ 3.25 / 3.30 p.m. 
    School Re-opens  - Tuesday, 17th April 2018 @ 8.50 a.m. 
  


